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Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

Team Results Management

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

e e e e e
NOoOUhWNRO

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

WoNOO AN

12
11
9

11
12
11
10
12
12
12

.12
.9
.12
. 10
.12
. 10
.11

12
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
9

10
12
11
9

9

11
9

11
10
11
11
10
12
9

11
10
9

11
10
11
10
12
12
9

11
11
10
11

Athlete

Carter Elde*
Lukas Heydt*
Josh Beil

Drew Henriksen
Steven Edwards*
Dominick Giggee*
Jeran McNichols
Isaac Birnbaum
Preston Kroeber*
Nate Anderson
Cutter Jones
Trey Knoke

Joe Williamson*
Ethan Dennis*
Kaden Selle*
Rivers Martin
Zach Brown*
Weston Snyder
Soren Kaster
Qualifying Standard
Aiden Sagaser
Nicholas Schulz*
Will Lacher*

Reis Kessel
Brayden McLean*
Kayne Nelson
Jordan Kellogg
Joe Flaherty
Cody Dirk

Aiden Bryce Volk
Owen Thielges
Hudsen Sheldon
Tanner Edwards*
Mag Cummings*
Griffen Aannerud*
Cole Skabo
Charlie Anderson
Lleyton Vetter
Grant Hoffarth
Nicholas Gentile
Kaden Kraft*
Brady Goss
Angel Lopez
David Amsbury
Tristan Will
Ahmed Al Zenad
Nicholas Pegors*
Josh Neil*
Anthony Lopez
Noah Zent

Isaac Schulte
Blake Wanner
Jack Goodall
Anthony Brown
Josiah Rojas

Mark ST Team

38.19 PR ND Grand Forks Central
40.21 PR ND Red River

40.61 PR ND Davies

40.76 PR ND Bismarck

40.81 PR ND West Fargo

41.29 PR ND Mandan

41.43 PR ND Bismarck

41.59 ND West Fargo Sheyenne
41.90 ND Jamestown

41.99 ND Century

42.06 ND Williston

42.15 PR ND Fargo North

42.17 PR ND Grand Forks Central
42.18 PR ND Watford City

42.26 PR ND Dickinson

42.31 PR ND Century

42.34 PR ND Minot

42.34 PR ND Legacy

42.40 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne
42.44 ND NDHSAA - Class A
42.46 PR ND Legacy

42.75 PR ND Legacy

42.80 PR ND Fargo South

43.12 PR ND Fargo South

43.52 PR ND Minot

43.54 PR ND Century

43.57 PR ND Century

43.59 PR ND Shanley

43.59 PR ND Legacy

43.75 ND Devils Lake

43.75 PR ND Davies

43.80 PR ND Mandan

43.83 PR ND Watford City

43.86 ND Jamestown

43.94 PR ND Minot

44.13 PR ND Dickinson

44.41 PR ND Fargo North

44.42 PR ND St. Mary's

44.76 PR ND Red River

44.82 PR ND Grand Forks Central
44.91 PR ND Minot

45.00 ND Devils Lake

45.02 ND Grand Forks Central
45.08 PR ND Minot

45.10 ND Legacy

45.48 PR ND West Fargo

45.52 PR ND Legacy

45.59 PR ND Red River

45.63 ND Grand Forks Central
45.66 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne
45.69 PR ND Dickinson

45.74 PR ND Fargo North

45.87 PR ND Dickinson

45.93 ND Minot

46.08 PR ND Watford City

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=127105&Event=11

Date

May 16
May 16
Apr 21
May 10
May 13
May 16
May 10
Apr 21
May 16
Apr 28
May 06
May 10
May 16
May 16
May 16
Apr 28
May 14
May 10
Apr 27
Apr 15
May 03
May 16
May 13
May 10
May 16
Apr 28
May 03
May 10
May 03
Apr 21
Apr 28
May 03
May 16
May 16
May 14
Apr 28
May 06
May 03
Apr 21
May 04
May 14
May 10
Apr 21
May 03
Apr 28
Apr 21
May 16
May 16
Apr 21
May 02
May 06
May 10
Apr 28
May 06
May 06

Meet

Bob Zimney Last Chance
Bob Zimney Last Chance
Eagle Relays

BPS Twilight

Boys Classic

WDA Last Chance

BPS Twilight

Eagle Relays

Bill Jansen Last Chance
Bismarck Boys Invite
Knutson Invite-Williston
Fargo South Soaker

Bob Zimney Last Chance
WDA Last Chance

WDA Last Chance
Bismarck Boys Invite
Glenburn Invitational
BPS Twilight
Sheyenne/Moorhead Triangular
NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
Mar Club Boys Invite
WDA Last Chance

Boys Classic

Fargo South Soaker
WDA Last Chance
Bismarck Boys Invite
Mar Club Boys Invite
Fargo South Soaker

Mar Club Boys Invite
Fargo South Invite
Fargo Davies Quadrangular
Mar Club Boys Invite
WDA Last Chance

Bill Jansen Last Chance
Glenburn Invitational
Bismarck Boys Invite
Packer Relays

Mar Club Boys Invite
Eagle Relays

Cushman Mid-Week Track-o-Rama
Glenburn Invitational

VC Invite

Eagle Relays

Mar Club Boys Invite
Bismarck Boys Invite
Eagle Relays

WDA Last Chance

Bob Zimney Last Chance
Eagle Relays

Shanley Invitational
Knutson Invite-Williston
Fargo South Soaker
Bismarck Boys Invite
Knutson Invite-Williston
Knutson Invite-Williston
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9
11
10
9
11
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11
9
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9
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9
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8
9
9

Faustin Tuyikeze
Isaac Schall
Leighton Fergel
Carson Dschaak
Aidan Massaquoi
Jayden Smith
Jack Hammond
Laquan King
Hudson Asche
Daniel Anzo-Inyu*
Rustin Medenwald
Carl Henry*

Noah Bares

Aiden Zugg
Camden Backman
Dash Ohlsen
Desire Masiri

Ty Johnson
Xaawaaruxti Fox
Taven Backman*
Denver Piechowski
Prasant Moger
Mikko Angelo Villas
Danny Suedel*
Brady Jongeward*
Alex Flores*

JD Gomez*
Andrew Withuski*
Kaden Philion
Logan Hill*
Tayton Giggee*
Frank Hardcastle*
Treyton Mauch
Jack Austin*
Jacob Bergstrom
Colby Walter
Dante Leguizamon
Sam Pierce
Casper Holkup*
Henry Haug*
Andrew Rexin*

Austin Kraft
Carson Shimek*
Joel Nelson
Fynn Gullicks

(Total stats: 113)

Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

46.09 PR ND Jamestown
46.13 ND Red River
46.23 ND Century
46.34 PR ND Mandan

46.44 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne

46.47 PR ND Williston
46.50 PR ND Dickinson
46.58 PR ND Fargo North
46.64 PR ND Davies
46.73 PR ND Fargo North
46.76 PR ND Mandan
46.79 ND Legacy
46.85 PR ND Century
46.86 PR ND Williston
46.93 PR ND Minot
46.95 PR ND Bismarck
46.97 PR ND West Fargo
47.04 PR ND Mandan
47.10 PR ND Legacy
47.33 PR ND Minot
47.46 ND Davies
47.66 PR ND Red River
47.95 PR ND Red River
47.99 PR ND Grand Forks Central
48.02 PR ND Red River
48.12 ND Fargo North
48.21 PR ND Wahpeton
48.65 PR ND Wahpeton
48.81 PR ND Minot
48.98 PR ND Minot
49.14 PR ND Mandan
49.19 PR ND Williston
49.20 ND Wahpeton
49.72 ND Minot
49.77 PR ND Williston

49.82 PR ND West Fargo Sheyenne

49.86 PR ND Williston
49.91 PR ND Mandan
50.15 PR ND Mandan
50.26 PR ND Red River
50.46 PR ND Horace

50.54 PR ND Devils Lake
51.14 PR ND Mandan
51.22 ND Devils Lake
51.46 PR ND Century

May 10 JHS True Team Invitational (full)

Apr 21
May 03
Apr 09
Apr 21
Apr 28
May 06
May 10
May 06
May 13
May 03
May 16
Apr 28
May 06
May 06
May 03
May 06
Apr 09
May 10
May 14
Apr 11
Apr 11
May 04
May 16
May 16
May 13
May 16
May 16
May 06
May 16
May 16
May 16
Apr 21
May 14
Apr 08
Apr 21
Apr 08
Apr 28
May 16
May 16
May 17

Apr 21
May 16
Apr 21
Apr 08

Eagle Relays

Mar Club Boys Invite
Minot Early Bird

Eagle Relays

Glendive Elk's Invitational
Knutson Invite-Williston
Fargo South Soaker
Packer Relays
Moorhead Dual

Mar Club Boys Invite
WDA Last Chance
Bismarck Boys Invite
Knutson Invite-Williston
Knutson Invite-Williston
Mar Club Boys Invite
Packer Relays

Minot Early Bird

BPS Twilight

Glenburn Invitational
Irish coed triangular
RR vs. GFC Dual

Cushman Mid-Week Track-o-Rama

Bob Zimney Last Chance

Bob Zimney Last Chance
Moorhead Dual

Wahpeton Last Chance
Wahpeton Last Chance
Knutson Invite-Williston
Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
Rich Luther Relays

Glenburn Invitational

DHS Coca Cola Invite

Eagle Relays

DHS Coca Cola Invite
Bismarck Boys Invite
Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
Bob Zimney Last Chance

Kindred Joan Halland Classic (Last

Chance Version)

Fargo South Invite
Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
Fargo South Invite

DHS Coca Cola Invite
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