

## Class A - Men's 300m Hurdles 36" Rankings

	Athlete	Mark	ST	Team	Date	Meet
1. 12	Carter E	Elde* 38.19	PR ND	Grand Forks Central	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
2. 11	Lukas H	leydt* 40.21	PR ND	Red River	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
3. 9	Josh Be	il 40.61	PR ND	Davies	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
4. 11	Drew He	enriksen 40.76	PR ND	) Bismarck	May 10	BPS Twilight
5. 12	Steven	Edwards* 40.81	PR ND			Boys Classic
6. 11	Dominio	ck Giggee* 41.29	PR ND			WDA Last Chance
7. 10					•	BPS Twilight
8. 12	Isaac Bi			) West Fargo Sheyenne		
9. 12		Kroeber* 41.90				Bill Jansen Last Chance
10. 12	Nate An				•	Bismarck Boys Invite
11. 12	Cutter J			•	•	Knutson Invite-Williston
12. 9	Trey Kn					Fargo South Soaker
13. 12	•			-		Bob Zimney Last Chance
14. 10	Ethan D				•	WDA Last Chance
15. 12	Kaden S			•		WDA Last Chance
16. 10	Rivers N				,	Bismarck Boys Invite
17. 11	Zach Br					Glenburn Invitational
17. 11	Weston					BPS Twilight
	Soren K	•				
19. 11				-		Sheyenne/Moorhead Triangular
20 21. <b>11</b>		ng Standard 42.44				NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards
	Aiden S	-				Mar Club Boys Invite
22. 11				3 ,	,	WDA Last Chance
23. 11	Will Lac			_		Boys Classic
24. 10	Reis Kes			-		Fargo South Soaker
25. 11	•				,	WDA Last Chance
26. 10	Kayne N			-		Bismarck Boys Invite
27. 9	Jordan I			•		Mar Club Boys Invite
28. 10	Joe Flah	•		•		Fargo South Soaker
12	Cody Di			- ,	•	Mar Club Boys Invite
30. 11		ryce Volk 43.75			•	Fargo South Invite
31. 9	Owen T	5				Fargo Davies Quadrangular
32. 9					•	Mar Club Boys Invite
33. 11				•	,	WDA Last Chance
34. 9	_	mmings* 43.86			,	Bill Jansen Last Chance
35. 11					,	Glenburn Invitational
36. 10	Cole Sk				•	Bismarck Boys Invite
37. 11	Charlie .			-		Packer Relays
38. 11	Lleyton			•	•	Mar Club Boys Invite
39. 10	Grant H					Eagle Relays
40. 12						Cushman Mid-Week Track-o-Rama
41. 9	Kaden k					Glenburn Invitational
42. 11	Brady G					VC Invite
43. 10	Angel Lo		ND			Eagle Relays
44. 9	David A	•	pr ND	) Minot	May 03	Mar Club Boys Invite
45. 11	Tristan \	Will 45.10	ND	Legacy	Apr 28	Bismarck Boys Invite
46. 10	Ahmed	Al Zenad 45.48	pr ND	) West Fargo	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
47. 11	Nicholas	s Pegors* 45.52	pr ND	) Legacy	May 16	WDA Last Chance
48. 10	Josh Ne	il* 45.59	pr ND	Red River	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
49. 12	Anthony	/ Lopez 45.63	ND	Grand Forks Central	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
50. 12	Noah Ze	ent 45.66	pr ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	May 02	Shanley Invitational
51. 9	Isaac So	chulte 45.69	pr ND	) Dickinson	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
52. 11	Blake W	/anner 45.74	pr ND	) Fargo North	May 10	Fargo South Soaker
53. 11	Jack Go	odall 45.87	pr ND	Dickinson	Apr 28	Bismarck Boys Invite
54. 10	Anthony	/ Brown 45.93	ND	) Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
55. 11	Josiah R	Rojas 46.08	pr ND	Watford City	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston

0/10/22, 0.02 / tivi			Olass / Worls Coom Haraic	.5 00 I tai	itti 195
56. 11	Faustin Tuyikeze	46.09 PR	ND Jamestown	May 10	JHS True Team Invitational (full)
57. 12	Isaac Schall	46.13	ND Red River	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
58. 12	Leighton Fergel	46.23	ND Century	May 03	Mar Club Boys Invite
59. <b>9</b>	Carson Dschaak	46.34 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 09	Minot Early Bird
60. 11	Aidan Massaquoi	46.44 PR	ND West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 21	Eagle Relays
61. 10	Jayden Smith	46.47 PR	ND Williston	Apr 28	Glendive Elk's Invitational
62. 9	Jack Hammond	46.50 PR	ND Dickinson	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
63. 11	Laquan King	46.58 PR	ND Fargo North	May 10	Fargo South Soaker
64. 9	Hudson Asche	46.64 PR	ND Davies	May 06	Packer Relays
65. 11	Daniel Anzo-Inyu*	46.73 PR	ND Fargo North	May 13	Moorhead Dual
66. 10	Rustin Medenwald	46.76 PR	ND Mandan	May 03	Mar Club Boys Invite
67. 11	Carl Henry*	46.79	ND Legacy	May 16	WDA Last Chance
68. 9	Noah Bares	46.85 PR	ND Century	Apr 28	Bismarck Boys Invite
69. 11	Aiden Zugg	46.86 PR	ND Williston	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
70. 11	Camden Backman	46.93 PR	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
71. 9	Dash Ohlsen	46.95 PR	ND Bismarck	May 03	Mar Club Boys Invite
72. 9	Desire Masiri	46.97 PR	ND West Fargo	May 06	Packer Relays
73. 11	Ty Johnson	47.04 PR	ND Mandan	Apr 09	Minot Early Bird
74. 12	Xaawaaruxti Fox	47.10 PR	ND Legacy	May 10	BPS Twilight
75. 9	Taven Backman*	47.33 PR	ND Minot	May 14	Glenburn Invitational
76. 12	Denver Piechowski	47.46	ND Davies	Apr 11	Irish coed triangular
77. 9	Prasant Moger	47.66 PR	ND Red River	Apr 11	RR vs. GFC Dual
78. 11	Mikko Angelo Villas	47.95 PR	ND Red River	May 04	Cushman Mid-Week Track-o-Rama
79. <b>9</b>	Danny Suedel*	47.99 PR	ND Grand Forks Central	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
80. 9	Brady Jongeward*	48.02 PR	ND Red River	May 16	Bob Zimney Last Chance
81. 12	Alex Flores*	48.12	ND Fargo North	May 13	Moorhead Dual
82. 9	JD Gomez*	48.21 PR	ND Wahpeton	May 16	Wahpeton Last Chance
83. 11	Andrew Withuski*	48.65 PR	ND Wahpeton	May 16	Wahpeton Last Chance
84. 9	Kaden Philion	48.81 PR	ND Minot	May 06	Knutson Invite-Williston
85. 9	Logan Hill*	48.98 PR	ND Minot	May 16	Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
86. 8	Tayton Giggee*	<b>49.14</b> PR	ND Mandan	May 16	Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
87. 9	Frank Hardcastle*	<b>49.19</b> PR	ND Williston	May 16	Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
88. 9	Treyton Mauch	49.20	ND Wahpeton	Apr 21	Rich Luther Relays
89. 10	Jack Austin*	49.72	ND Minot		Glenburn Invitational
90. 10	Jacob Bergstrom	-	ND Williston		DHS Coca Cola Invite
91. 10	Colby Walter		ND West Fargo Sheyenne		
92. 11	Dante Leguizamon	49.86 PR	ND Williston	•	DHS Coca Cola Invite
93. 10	Sam Pierce		ND Mandan		Bismarck Boys Invite
94. 8	Casper Holkup*		ND Mandan		Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
95. <b>9</b>	Henry Haug*		ND Red River	•	Bob Zimney Last Chance
96. 9	Andrew Rexin*	50.46 PR	ND Horace	May 17	Kindred Joan Halland Classic (Last
0= 44		E0 E :			Chance Version)
97. 11	Austin Kraft		ND Devils Lake		Fargo South Invite
98. 8	Carson Shimek*		ND Mandan	•	Sophomore WDA (Boys Only)
99. 9	Joel Nelson	51.22	ND Devils Lake		Fargo South Invite
100. 9	Fynn Gullicks	51.46 PR	ND Century	Apr 08	DHS Coca Cola Invite

View Next Page >

(Total stats: 113)

2022 RunnerSpace.com 2022 Athletic.net - All rights reserved